505805465 12/05/2019

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5852294

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ZHENFEI CAI	03/11/2019

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS SEMICONDUCTOR DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO.9-2, TANGMING ROAD, GONGMING STREET
Internal Address:	GUANGMING NEW DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518132

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16619669

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: uspat@jmbdavis.com

Correspondent Name: JMB DAVIS BEN-DAVID

Address Line 1: 8 HARTOM STREET

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 45087, HAR HOTZVIM Address Line 4: JERUSALEM, ISRAEL 9777401

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	96059/323.17
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DODIVA GRANT
SIGNATURE:	/DODIVA GRANT/
DATE SIGNED:	12/05/2019
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=Assignment 323.17#page1.tif source=Assignment 323.17#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 051208 FRAME: 0791

505805465

# ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION

Aitorney Docket Number	
First Named Inventor	CAI, Zhenfei

(Page 1 of 2)

CS20184943/US:TP190781-US

## ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION — Utility or Design Patent Application

LEGAL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTO		***************************************	******************************	······			
Given Name (first and middle [if any]) Zhenfei		Family Name or Surname		iurname			
Inventor's Signature Zhenfe: CA1	CAI Date (Optional) 2019,≈3,.11						
Residence: City Shenzhen	esidence: City State		Countr China				
Mailing Address  No.9-2, Tangming Road, Gongming Street, Guangming New District, Sherizhen, Guangdong, 518132 China							
City	State	Zip		Country			
Shenzhen	Guangdong	518	132	China			
LEGAL NAME OF SECOND INVENTOR:			***************************************				
Given Name (first and middle [if any])	rst and middle [if any])		Family Name or Surname				
Inventor's Signature Date (Optional)							
Residence: City	State Co.		Countr	untry			
Mailing Address			<del>}</del>				
City	State	Zip		Country			
LEGAL NAME OF THIRD INVENTOR:		nnnnnnnnnnoodbaaaaaaaaa	*******************************	······			
Given Name (first and middle (if anyl)		Family Name or Surname					
Inventor's Signature Date (Optional)							
Residence: City	State Cour		Country	itry			
Mailing Address							
City	State	Zip	,,	Country			
Additional inventors are being named on thest	upplemental sheet()	s) attached h	ereto.				

(Page 2 of 2)

CS20184943/US;TP190781-US

PATENT REEL: 051208 FRAME: 0793

**RECORDED: 12/05/2019**